Media Converter Rack
Aerech Networks | www.aerech.com | sales@aerech.com | +86 18124029095
Media Converter Rack
2U 19inch Rack-mounted Chassis
The 2U rack-mount chassis provides 14slot and 16slot for media converters, 14slot is for standalone type media
converter, 16slot type for media converter card. It comes with one AC or DC power input, with an optional
redundant power expansion AC or DC module available to enhance reliability.
Features

Storage Temperature -40~85℃
Humidity 5~95%
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AE-2U14-SP 2U 14slot rack, with single power supply, for 14pcs standalone media converter
AE-2U14-DP 2U 14slot rack, with dual power supplies, for 14pcs standalone media converter
AE-2U16-SP 2U 16slot rack, with single power supply, for 14pcs media converter card
AE-2U16-DP 2U 14slot rack, with dual power supplies, for 14pcs media converter card